CTBC BANK
BB FER1T

Interest Rates

March 13, 2025

Demand Accounts Daily Balance

CAD Personal Regular Chequing Account USD Personal Chequing Account
0.00 — 499.99 0.00% 0.00 — 999.99 0.00%
500.00 and over 0.02% 1,000.00 - 2,999.99 0.01%
3,000.00 and over 0.01%
CAD Youth / Advance 55 Chequing Account
0.00 and over 0.02%
CAD Personal Regular / Youth / Advance 55 USD Personal Savings Account
0.00 - 999.99 0.01%
0.00 - 4,999.99 0.15% 1,000.00 - 2,999.99 0.01%
5,000.00 - 24,999.99 0.20% 3,000.00 and over 0.01%
25,000.00 - 99,999.99 0.25%
100,000.00 and over 0.30%
CAD TFSA Saving Account USD Business Chequing Account
Min. 50.00 0.60% 0.00 — 999.99 0.00%
1,000.00 - 2,999.99 0.01%
CAD Business Chequing Account 3,000.00 and over 0.01%
0.00 - 9,999.99 0.00%
10,000.00 and over 0.02%
CAD Power Business Chequing Account
0.00 - 2,499.99 0.00%
2,500.00 - 4,999.99 0.01%
5,000.00 and over 0.02%
Commercial Credit
CAD Prime 4.95%
USD Base 8.00%

*The rates are subject to change without further notice
*All Annual Interest Rate is calculated daily and pay monthly



